

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: CrI.R.C.No.893 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	03.12.2025	<u>JS, J</u> Mr.Pulimamidi Shashidhar Reddy, learned Central Government Standing counsel appearing for respondent No.3, seeks time. List on 10.12.2025 under the same caption. B/o. BV	Transferred to IO folder before corrections